Malaysia (Port Kelang) - Outbound to Australia
AAA1 service ( t/s SIN )
CLOSING
TIME
KMT CY
2300HRS BNE SYD BLB
RBD ESPERANZA 011W IMS-REA-011-W 21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb KOTA PEMIMPIN YPN099 AAA1-YPN-099-S 27-Feb 9-Mar 12-Mar 15-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 010W IMS-VSN-010-W 28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar NORTHERN VICTORY 4315 AAA1-NVV-045-S 10-Mar 20-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar
RBD ESPERANZA 012W IMS-REA-012-W 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar NORTHERN DIVINITY 22-Oct AAA1-NDT-301-S 12-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar 28-Mar
WMS VLISSINGEN 011W IMS-VSN-011-W 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar OOCL MELBOURNE 099 AAA1-OMB-099-S 19-Mar 29-Mar 1-Apr 4-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar KOTA PEMIMPIN YPN101 AAA1-YPN-101-S 26-Mar 5-Apr 8-Apr 11-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar NORTHERN VICTORY 4319 AAA1-NVV-047-S 2-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr 18-Apr
RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr NORTHERN DIVINITY 4317 AAA1-NDT-303-S 9-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr 25-Apr
WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr OOCL MELBOURNE 101 AAA1-OMB-101-S 16-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr 2-May
RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr KOTA PEMIMPIN YPN103 AAA1-YPN-103-S 23-Apr 3-May 6-May 9-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr NORTHERN VICTORY 4323 AAA1-NVV-049-S 30-Apr 10-May 13-May 16-May
RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 2-May 3-May 4-May 5-May NORTHERN DIVINITY 4321 AAA1-NDT-305-S 7-May 17-May 20-May 23-May
WMS VLISSINGEN 015W IMS-VSN-015-W 9-May 10-May 11-May 12-May OOCL MELBOURNE 103 AAA1-OMB-103-S 14-May 24-May 27-May 30-May
RBD ESPERANZA 017W IMS-REA-017-W 16-May 17-May 18-May 19-May KOTA PEMIMPIN YPN105 AAA1-YPN-105-S 21-May 31-May 3-Jun 6-Jun
AAA2 service (vessel calls KPM)
CY
1200hrs FRE MEL ADL
KOTA LAGU LGU053 AAA2-LGU-053-S 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 9-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar
MOL EMINENCE 013 AAA2-EMI-013-S 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 15-Mar 20-Mar 23-Mar
OOCL PANAMA 031 AAA2-OPM-031-S 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 22-Mar 27-Mar 30-Mar
BUNGA RAYA LAPAN 105 AAA2-BRP-105-S 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar 3-Apr 6-Apr
KOTA LAGU LGU055 AAA2-LGU-055-S 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 5-Apr 10-Apr 13-Apr
MOL EMINENCE 015 AAA2-EMI-015-S 2-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr 12-Apr 17-Apr 20-Apr
OOCL PANAMA 033 AAA2-OPM-033-S 9-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 19-Apr 24-Apr 27-Apr
BUNGA RAYA LAPAN 107 AAA2-BRP-107-S 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 1-May 4-May
KOTA LAGU LGU057 AAA2-LGU-057-S 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 3-May 8-May 11-May
MOL EMINENCE 017 AAA2-EMI-017-S 30-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May 10-May 15-May 18-May
OOCL PANAMA 035 AAA2-OPM-035-S 7-May 8-May 9-May 10-May 17-May 22-May 25-May
(ETA)
SIN
(ETD)
PKG
Closing
(ETA)
PKG
(ETA)
SIN
(ETA) Australia
(ETA) Australia
Connecting        Vessel Reference CodeVoy
(ETA)
SIN
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETD)
PKG
Vessel VOY Reference Code
(ETA)
PKG
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .
Port Abbreviation:
SIN - Singapore, SYD - Sydney, MEL - Melbourne, BLB - Bell Bay, ADL - Adelaide, FRE - Fremantle, BUR - Burnie Via BLB,  Denvon Port Via BLB/BUR
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our Customer Service Department
Email ID : PKGEXBKG@OOCL.COM
Tel No. : (603) 77113333  and Fax No. : (603) 79546657
Remarks:
Updated 12 Mar , 2010
The sailing schedules / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Copyright © 1998 - 2010. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy
and Security Statement .